
 
 
 
 
 

Marshbrook cares!          
 
 
 

NSPCC Numbers Day …  

 

On Friday 2nd February it will be NSPCC Numbers 

Day. Children will be involved in many maths 

activities during the morning and they are invited to 

dress up. We ask for a £1 donation to be paid using 

a QR code that will be 

sent to you via text 

message and this will 

go to the NSPCC. There 

will also be a themed 

lunch on this day which 

has been posted on class dojo. 

 

Attendance 
It is important that children attend school every 

day. Attendance should remain at 96% across the 

year. 

 

Reception 88% 

Year 1 98% 

Year 2 96% 

Year 3 93% 

Year 4 98% 

    

“Students who attend school regularly are significantly 
more likely to succeed at High School setting them up 

for a positive future.” 

        

Reminder …  

Please ensure that children are supervised at 

all times when coming to school on 

their bikes and schooters. Thank 

you.  
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FEBRUARY: 

2nd- NSPCC Numbers Day 

9th- Dress Down Day/Break up for half 

term 

21st- 26th Book Fair in School 

 

Half term: 12.02.24 – 16.02.24 

 

MARCH: 

7th- World Book Day 

8th- Interim Reports to parents 

12th- Parents Evening 3.30-5.00 

13th- Parents Evening 4.30-6.30 

22nd- Dress Down Day/Break up for 

half term 

Easter Half term: 25.03.24-05.04.24 

 

APRIL: 

8th – Children return to school 

11th- Swimming for Y3 starts 

 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS FOR 

2023-2024 

  

22nd July 2024 
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     Staffordshire Schools Term Dates 

Autumn Term 2023 

Inset day: Monday 4 September 

Term starts: Tuesday 5 September 

Holiday: Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November 

Term ends: Friday 22 December 

INSET Day Friday 22 December 

Holiday: Monday 25 December - Friday 5 January 

Spring Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 January 

INSET Day Monday 8 January 2024 

Holiday: Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 

Term Ends: Friday 22 March 

Holiday: Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 31 March 

Summer Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 April 

May Day: Monday 6 May 

Holiday: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May   

Term Ends: Monday 22 July   

INSET Day Monday 22 July 



Holiday: Tuesday 23 July – Friday 30 August 

 
 
 


